Market Report 9/30/2025

" PRODUCE

QTY LOW AVERAGE HIGH
Cut Flowers/Bouquets 14 $3.25 $3.50 $3.75
Cornstalks ct 41 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
Indian Corn Ct 1364 $0.10 $0.38 $1.25
Indian Corn Bunch 246 $1.50 $1.80 $2.50
Mums Mixed 9" 681 $1.00 $2.90 $6.25
Mum 10" 126 $2.50 $3.50 $4.25
Mum 12" 27 $4.00 $6.16 $8.00
Mum Hanging Basket 76 $3.25 $5.86 $12.00
Mum Large Mix 83 $3.00 $9.27 $13.50
Apples Pk 27 $4.00 $5.25 $7.00
Apples 1/2 Bu 20 $5.00 $5.67 $6.00
Apples Bu 190 $5.00 $9.56 $15.00
Beans Pk 30 $4.00 $5.25 $9.00
Beets Pk 19 $10.00 $11.67 $13.00
Broccoli Ct 196 $1.25 $1.94 $2.25
Cabbage Ct 1305 $1.50 $1.89 $2.50
Cauliflower Ct 271 $0.20 $2.71 $3.75
Cantaloupe Ct 315 $0.85 $0.93 $1.00
Corn Dozen 374 $0.25 $1.68 $2.00
Cucumber Pk 5 $8.00 $8.00 $8.00
Cucumber 24Ct 35 $17.00 $18.33 $19.00
Cucumber 1/2 Bu 13 $13.00 $13.33 $14.00
Eggplant Pk 18 $1.00 $2.67 $4.00
Garlic Ct 352 $0.35 $1.51 $6.00
Gourds Assorted Ct 1394 $0.10 $0.28 $0.55
Grapes Pk 6 $16.00 $16.00 $16.00
Onion 10lb. Bag 16 $4.00 $4.50 $6.00
Onions Pk 65 $5.00 $9.57 $12.00
Onion Ct 610 $1.20 $1.28 $1.35
Pears 25Lb. Box 20 $15.00 $18.20 $19.00
Peppers Jalapeno Pk 37 $3.00 $5.00 $7.00
Peppers Bu 199 $2.00 $5.46 $27.50
Peppers Pk 199 $1.00 $4.47 $10.00
Peppers 1/2 Bu 230 $3.00 $8.06 $19.00
Pickles Pk 36 $13.00 $17.67 $20.00
Plums Pk 6 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00
Plums Box 24 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00

Potato pk 138 $1.00 $4.46 $9.00



Potato 50Lb Bag
Pumpkin Bin
Pumpkin Mixed Ct
Pumpkin Pie Ct
Pumpkin Mini Ct
Pumpkin Orange Ct
Pumpkin XL-XXXL Ct
Shallots Pk

Squash Bu

Squash 1/2 Bu
Squash Ct

Tomato Pk

Tomato Grape Pt
Tomato 10lb. Flat
Tomato 20 b Box
Tomato 1/2 bu
Watermelon Ct
Zucchini 1/2 Bu
Zucchini Pk

43

1405
2747
3096
5123

52

163
21
1957
53
163
660
104
96
456
71
30

$16.00
$15.00
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$10.00
$17.00
$3.00
$3.00
$0.10
$1.00
$0.35
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00

$18.25
$57.86
$2.60
$1.13
$0.52
$4.41
$24.00
$17.00
$10.45
$4.75
$0.44
$2.61
$0.82
$7.28
$5.86
$2.00
$2.65
$11.00
$3.80

$20.00
$160.00
$6.50
$1.60
$1.25
$16.00
$60.00
$17.00
$20.00
$10.00
$0.90
$5.00
$1.25
$12.00
$9.00
$3.00
$3.75
$18.00
$7.00



