

Market Report 9/30/2025

	QTY	LOW	AVERAGE HIGH	
Cut Flowers/Bouquets	14	\$3.25	\$3.50	\$3.75
Cornstalks ct	41	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Indian Corn Ct	1364	\$0.10	\$0.38	\$1.25
Indian Corn Bunch	246	\$1.50	\$1.80	\$2.50
Mums Mixed 9"	681	\$1.00	\$2.90	\$6.25
Mum 10"	126	\$2.50	\$3.50	\$4.25
Mum 12"	27	\$4.00	\$6.16	\$8.00
Mum Hanging Basket	76	\$3.25	\$5.86	\$12.00
Mum Large Mix	83	\$3.00	\$9.27	\$13.50
Apples Pk	27	\$4.00	\$5.25	\$7.00
Apples 1/2 Bu	20	\$5.00	\$5.67	\$6.00
Apples Bu	190	\$5.00	\$9.56	\$15.00
Beans Pk	30	\$4.00	\$5.25	\$9.00
Beets Pk	19	\$10.00	\$11.67	\$13.00
Broccoli Ct	196	\$1.25	\$1.94	\$2.25
Cabbage Ct	1305	\$1.50	\$1.89	\$2.50
Cauliflower Ct	271	\$0.20	\$2.71	\$3.75
Cantaloupe Ct	315	\$0.85	\$0.93	\$1.00
Corn Dozen	374	\$0.25	\$1.68	\$2.00
Cucumber Pk	5	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$8.00
Cucumber 24Ct	35	\$17.00	\$18.33	\$19.00
Cucumber 1/2 Bu	13	\$13.00	\$13.33	\$14.00
Eggplant Pk	18	\$1.00	\$2.67	\$4.00
Garlic Ct	352	\$0.35	\$1.51	\$6.00
Gourds Assorted Ct	1394	\$0.10	\$0.28	\$0.55
Grapes Pk	6	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$16.00
Onion 10lb. Bag	16	\$4.00	\$4.50	\$6.00
Onions Pk	65	\$5.00	\$9.57	\$12.00
Onion Ct	610	\$1.20	\$1.28	\$1.35
Pears 25Lb. Box	20	\$15.00	\$18.20	\$19.00
Peppers Jalapeno Pk	37	\$3.00	\$5.00	\$7.00
Peppers Bu	199	\$2.00	\$5.46	\$27.50
Peppers Pk	199	\$1.00	\$4.47	\$10.00
Peppers 1/2 Bu	230	\$3.00	\$8.06	\$19.00
Pickles Pk	36	\$13.00	\$17.67	\$20.00
Plums Pk	6	\$14.00	\$14.00	\$14.00
Plums Box	24	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Potato pk	138	\$1.00	\$4.46	\$9.00

Potato 50Lb Bag	43	\$16.00	\$18.25	\$20.00	
Pumpkin Bin	7	\$15.00	\$57.86	\$160.00	
Pumpkin Mixed Ct	1405	\$0.25	\$2.60	\$6.50	
Pumpkin Pie Ct	2747	\$0.25	\$1.13	\$1.60	
Pumpkin Mini Ct	3096	\$0.25	\$0.52	\$1.25	
Pumpkin Orange Ct	5123	\$0.25	\$4.41	\$16.00	
Pumpkin XL-XXXL Ct	52	\$10.00	\$24.00	\$60.00	
Shallots Pk	7	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$17.00	
Squash Bu	163	\$3.00	\$10.45	\$20.00	
Squash 1/2 Bu	21	\$3.00	\$4.75	\$10.00	
Squash Ct	1957	\$0.10	\$0.44	\$0.90	
Tomato Pk	53	\$1.00	\$2.61	\$5.00	
Tomato Grape Pt	163	\$0.35	\$0.82	\$1.25	
Tomato 10lb. Flat	660	\$2.00	\$7.28	\$12.00	
Tomato 20 lb Box	104	\$2.00	\$5.86	\$9.00	
Tomato 1/2 bu	96	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	
Watermelon Ct	456	\$1.00	\$2.65	\$3.75	
Zucchini 1/2 Bu	71	\$2.00	\$11.00	\$18.00	
Zucchini Pk	30	\$1.00	\$3.80	\$7.00	